

## Kidz CLUBHOUSE

## @ Miller Park Out of School Care Program

My name is Michelle and I am delighted to welcome and invite you to Kidz Clubhouse Before and After School Daycare!

Our focus at Kidz Clubhouse is to provide quality childcare and ensure that each child experiences a positive beginning which is essential for later success. Kidz Clubhouse is a space for children to gain experiences and grow socially. Every day a child experiences new things, which fosters their curiosity, creativity, and development. Kidz Clubhouse will strive to ensure your child feels that our daycare is a safe, fun, and inviting place, where these types of learning experiences can occur.

Together, I am confident that we can ensure a wonderful experience here at Kidz Clubhouse for your child. Please feel free to contact me at any time if you have questions, or would like to register your child.

Sincerely,

Michelle Tough
Director – Kidz Clubhouse
millerparkkidzclub@gmail.com